
24-25 ANCHORAGE YOUTH SYMPHONY SEASON CALENDAR  
Note: Subject to change.  
DATE DAY START END EVENT LOCATION NOTES 

19-Aug Mon.  5:30 PM 8:00 PM Season Kickoff The Nave Rehearsal & OrientaEon 
19-Aug Mon.  7:15 PM 8:00 PM Parent Mtg The Nave Required for musicians under 18 
26-Aug Mon.  5:30 PM 8:00 PM Rehearsal The Nave Sec>onal Coaching 
   2-Sep 

   
NO REHEARSAL 

 
Labor Day Weekend 

9-Sep Mon.  5:30 PM  8:00 PM Rehearsal The Nave Regular Rehearsal  
16-Sep Mon.  5:30 PM 8:00 PM Rehearsal The Nave Regular Rehearsal 
23-Sep Mon.  5:30 PM 8:00 PM Rehearsal The Nave Regular Rehearsal  
29-Sep Sun.  11:59 PM Concerto Comp. apps due on website Open to juniors & seniors 
30-Sep Mon.  5:30 PM 8:00 PM Rehearsal The Nave Sec>onal Coaching 

7-Oct Mon.  5:30 PM 8:30 PM Rehearsal The Nave Regular Rehearsal  
14-Oct Mon.  5:30 PM 8:00 PM Rehearsal The Nave Regular Rehearsal  
21-Oct Mon.  5:30 PM 8:00 PM Rehearsal The Nave Regular Rehearsal  
26-Oct Sat.  1:00 PM 2:30 PM Concerto Comp. LIVE AYO Office Must have applied by 9/29 
28-Oct Mon.  5:30 PM 8:00 PM Rehearsal The Nave Regular Rehearsal  
3-Nov Sun. 6:30 PM 8:30 PM DRESS REHEARSAL PAC Atwood Enter through Stage Door 
4-Nov Mon.  6:30 PM 8:00 PM CONCERT PAC Atwood Enter through Stage Door 

11-Nov Mon.  5:30 PM 8:00 PM Rehearsal The Nave Regular Rehearsal  
18-Nov Mon.  5:30 PM 8:00 PM Rehearsal The Nave Sec>onal Coaching 
25-Nov Mon.  5:30 PM 8:00 PM Rehearsal The Nave Regular Rehearsal 

2-Dec Mon.  5:30 PM 8:00 PM Rehearsal The Nave Regular Rehearsal 
9-Dec Mon.  5:30 PM 8:00 PM Rehearsal The Nave Regular Rehearsal 

16-Dec Mon.  5:30 PM 8:00 PM Rehearsal The Nave Regular Rehearsal & Holiday Party 
23-Dec    NO REHEARSAL  Winter Break 
30-Dec    NO REHEARSAL  Winter Break 

6-Jan Mon.  5:30 PM 8:00 PM   Rehearsal The Nave Regular Rehearsal  
13-Jan Mon.  5:30 PM 8:00 PM Rehearsal The Nave Sec>onal Coaching 
20-Jan Mon.  5:30 PM 8:00 PM Rehearsal The Nave Regular Rehearsal  
27-Jan Mon.  5:30 PM 8:00 PM Rehearsal The Nave Regular Rehearsal  
3-Feb Mon.  5:30 PM 8:00 PM Rehearsal The Nave Regular Rehearsal  

10-Feb Mon.  5:30 PM 8:00 PM Rehearsal TBD Regular Rehearsal  
17-Feb Mon.  5:30 PM 8:00 PM Rehearsal The Nave Regular Rehearsal  
22-Feb Sat. 5:30 PM 8:00 PM DRESS REHEARSAL PAC Discovery Enter through Stage Door 
23-Feb Sun.  4:00 PM 5:30 PM CONCERT PAC Discovery Enter through Stage Door 
24-Feb 

   
NO REHEARSAL 

  

3-Mar Mon.  5:30 PM 8:00 PM Rehearsal The Nave Regular Rehearsal  
10-Mar    NO REHEARSAL  Spring Break 
17-Mar Mon.  5:30 PM 8:00 PM Rehearsal The Nave Sec>onal Coaching 
24-Mar Mon.  5:30 PM 8:00 PM Rehearsal The Nave Regular Rehearsal  
31-Mar Mon.  5:30 PM 8:00 PM Rehearsal The Nave Regular Rehearsal  

7-Apr Mon.  5:30 PM 8:00 PM Rehearsal The Nave Regular Rehearsal and Chair Test  
14-Apr Mon.  5:30 PM 8:00 PM Rehearsal The Nave Regular Rehearsal  
21-Apr Mon.  5:30 PM 8:00 PM Rehearsal The Nave Sec>onal Coaching 
28-Apr Mon.  5:30 PM 8:00 PM Rehearsal The Nave Regular Rehearsal  
5-May Mon.  5:30 PM 8:00 PM Rehearsal The Nave Regular Rehearsal  

12-May Mon.  5:30 PM 8:00 PM Rehearsal The Nave Regular Rehearsal  
17-May Sat.  6:30 PM 9:00 PM DRESS REHEARSAL PAC Atwood Enter through Stage Door 
17-May Sat.  6:00 PM 9:00 PM Classics & Cocktails Fundraiser During dress rehearsal 
18-May Sun.  4:00 PM 5:30 PM CONCERT PAC Atwood Enter through Stage Door 

2-Jun Mon.  11:59 PM Season AudiEons Due getacceptd.com 25-26 AYS Season AudiEons  
 


